TYPE
90 116
ø 521
ø 450
526
745
116
ø 650
ø 740
90
1026
116
ø 950
ø 1021
90
HUNTER 450
TYPE  CODE
1x60W T16-R
+ 1x30W LED RGB DALI 063-90450#7O
1x60W T16-R
+ 1x30W LED RGB DMX 063-90451#7O
1x60W T16-R
+ 1x30W LED RGB push-button 063-90452#7O
HUNTER 650
TYPE CODE
2x24W TC-L + 4x24W T16
+ 1x40W LED RGB DALI 063-90630#7O
2x24W TC-L + 4x24W T16
+ 1x40W LED RGB DMX 063-90631#7O
2x24W TC-L + 4x24W T16
+ 1x40W LED RGB push-button 063-90632#7O
HUNTER 950
TYPE CODE
4x14/24W + 4x21/39W T16
+ 1x50W LED RGB DALI 063-90710#7O
4x14/24W + 4x21/39W T16
+ 1x50W LED RGB DMX 063-90711#7O
4x14/24W + 4x21/39W T16
+ 1x50W LED RGB DALI push-button 063-90712#7O
q
1
p
RGB
LED
RGB
LED
RGB
LED
p
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
s
HUNTER
INSTALLATION TEMPLATE
TYPE CODE
HUNTER 450 018-69046
HUNTER 650 018-69066
HUNTER 950 018-69096
ACCESSORY
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
CONTROL T16
063-_ _ _ _ _  1_ _  non dimmable
2_ _  DIM 1-10V
3_ _  DIM DALI
1 2
XAL DMX MASTER UNIT 24V DC
TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
Memory for 8 individual scenes 159/90/58 002-51010
Input for external DMX-controller
Power supply 220-240V | 24V 21/90/58 002-59890
See page 727 for more details
DIM
DALI
3
 XAL DALI TOUCH PANEL 5,7’’ 24-48V
TYPE L/B/H (MM) CODE
 XAL DALI touch panel 200/150/20 002-59900
See page 731 for more details
E
Round spotlights made of aluminium with mounting frame
Surface in white powder coating
Satined fl ush PMMA difffuser
Additional effects with RGB-LED
Suitable for trimless installation into plasterboard ceilings 10-25mm
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
RGB LEDs for dynamic colour change via DMX, DALI or button
ESP
Cuerpo redondo de aluminio con marco de montaje
Superfi cie con barniz estructurado blanco
Tapa PMMA satinada enrasada a la luminaria
Acentuación adicional con LED RGB
Adecuada para el empotrado sin borde en techos de cartón yeso de 10-25mm
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
LED RGB para variación de colores con DALI, DMX o botón
RU
Круглый светильник выполнен из алюминия с монтажной рамой
Поверхность покрыта белым структурным лаком
Встроенное в светильник сатинированное прикрытие из
органического стекла, функция RGB-LED
Безрамочный монтаж в потолки из гипсокартона толщиной 10-25мм
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки
Смена цветов RGB LED контролируется  DMX, DALI или кнопкой
180